EXCELLENT STARTER I | — == GORGEOUS SIDESPLIT
$144,900 | - B | WITH LARGE LOT
J 8 i ek . | This three bedroom brick & vinyl
Are you renting or living in a townhouse and || |~ . . £ | sidesplit is finished from top to
looking for some space & privacy? This FE. . CooE 53:;321; [[I-:Irl?ﬁahtle"% r:.n I;g:t l?rléglg}
three bedroom, 10 year old, 2 storey home e e W B E * this home includes: large principal
could be your obvious answer to your BF . L o ] rooms, lots of pine, wainscotting,
needs This well maintained family home is | p** .. . & some new broadloom, ireshly
~scaped Iot. The kitchen is family EIZE-WIth o o @ wood buming insert & walkout to
- sliding doors leading to the deck & back- | Eta - = =1 alarge fenced backyard which is
yard for those evening barbeques. \The [ e e 1| professionally: landscaped. The

81 rec room is also finished. The dri-

other rooms are a good 'size with a large | st et IR ¥l voway & flower beds are allinter-
basement waiting for your completion. F&: e AN T e e lock stone & are beautiful. This

_ 5 e e hame shows “Pride of Ownership”
Priced at $144,900. Call Dave I(rause o Ff P | and is priced at $179,900. Gall

: 'V|E.w - : : i B ] :':"::-.:;.---:«.-.~:=.;:' 2 e Dave Krause to view.

BUNGALUW IN -l R T v £ B R IPARK AREA or-' GEORGETOWN

" GEORGETOWN 2 —d b El L A ., | This home is gorgeous. The extensive
Looking for a starter or retirement | ' g 3 = 4 use of wood throughout provides cozi-
home? This 3 bedroom brick bun- F & e tewe i | ness & warmth. Features includes eat-
galow is located within walking dis- [ & : s 48 in kitchen with a good size pantry.
tance of schools & shopping. | : Formal L/R with built-in bookcases & a
Features of this home include roof = =8 | formal D/R. The family room is spectac-
2 yrs. old, main washroom reno- | [ S s ular with-a brick woodburning FP & lots
vated 2 years ago, hardwood |1 | &= Sy E . 1 of windows & patio doors showing the
floors in the LR, DR, hallway & [ @& ' : S 4 private backyard that looks onto trees.

R

_ ‘bedrooms on the main floor, 4th | | UL et g S MBR is large with a four piece ensuite
S w 4 bedroom with 4 pc. washroom on | | e 1 (separate shower stall) & a roughed-in
o lower level. Fenced yard, breakers, @ Eiiioc o RCCETeeR oo | sauna. Over 2,000 sq. ft. of living

some new windows. Priced at | laziiimmnnainissiasspnmaeens i eas o il space. This home is listed for

$177, ﬂﬂ[] Ca" Dave Krau se* to [ o e R | $_269,UUU. Vendor motivated. Call Dave
wew o i £l 1 Krause* to view.

WELCOME TO

ROCKWOOD

This gorgeous 2 storey home in the
quaint Village of Rockwood is situat-
ed in an established neighbourhood.
Features include eat-in kitchen, walk-
out from D/R to a large fenced back-
yard. Beautiful family room with a gas
stove & skylight. Three good size
bedrooms. Main washroom has a

skylight. Access to double car garage § 15 gorgeous EEDD 6 yr. old home is located in the Vlllage of Ballinafad. Features include beau-

from this home. CVAC. Close to 8 tifyl front porch for those morning or evening coffees. The front foyer is ceramic and leads to a

Conservation park. Listed for ONLY & family room with 10 ft. ceilings, woodburning FP, B/l oak bookcases, hardwood floors. The kit. is

$1 94,900. Call Dave Krause* to [ large with oak cupboards, pantry & pot lighting. The walkout from the kitchen leads to a deck &
the backyard. The 4 bdrms. are all a good size & the master ensuite shuws to perfection. Listed at
$344 900. Call Dave I{rause* o view.
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RN R n— | “WORKSHOP 60’ X 32’ - $256,900
FABULOUS CUSTOM BUNGALOW . Lovely property, over 1 acre on hill surrounded by tall

: Unique open concept design with large windows and overlooking :-:': >
" park, extensive ceramics, modem kitchen with breakfast bar, 5 | trees. Brick home, sparkling wood floors, propane fire-

| bedrooms, 4 baths, 2 gas fireplaces and 2 decks. This home is | place in ground level family room. Lots of room for home
located an quiet cul-de-sac close to shopping, school and church- [ office. Wonderful shop with 3 bays and main shop area
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